
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-0932

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:3/18/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:8/25/2009 8/25/2009

Title: Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign the Second Amendment to
Agreement for Services AGMT 05-855 (408-S0611) with Sycamore Environmental Consultants, Inc.
extending the term for six (6) additional months through February 28, 2010, to allow for completion of
Task Orders that have already been authorized under this Agreement.

FUNDING: 2004 Traffic Impact Mitigation fees, Grants, Developer Time and Materials Billings and
Road Fund

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Apprvd Blue.pdf, 2. B - Agreement Amend II.pdf, 3. C - Agreement Amend I.pdf, 4. D -
Agreement.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors8/25/2009 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

